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KANSAS GOVER1~MENTALETHICS COMMISSION 
RECEIVED 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE
 

NOV	 DB 2008S'LL-~~ Ol-£? 
OGTCVER27, 2008 f;{S Govemmootal i.:ti1ics C . 

,	 - Ofnm/SS 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE A]\lJ) CANDIDATE'S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: --->-l,IJ.lO.J.Ih.J.In--'-'(:cLT-"-'Jl-'-'f;'-'-t--Lr.i..:('ct.:f''--­

Address: 10113 W. 59th Terr. 

~f:frl=-~*"~ 

City and Zip Code: Merriam, KS 66203 

OfficeSou~: KS State House of Represenutives 

County: 

District: 

Johnson 

23rd . 

B- Check only if appropriate: __X_ Amended Filing __Termination Report 

- ()(4,,~ l - CJvl~ .1-'f 
C. Summary (covering the period from Jal)25;' 2008 through O@'eber 23; 2008) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period . $0 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . $2,950 ..~ 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) . $2,950 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . $2670.21 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3) . $279.79 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) _-'S....,O..L--__ 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best ofmy knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor:' 

11/5(08 ~a.c~
Date	 gnattIre of Candidate or Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 

,., 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

John Crabtree 
(Name of Csndidare) 

Date 

6/15 

6/25 

1/HI 

7/3 

7/15 

7/14 

7/18 

7/18 

7/24 

! 

7/26( 

! 

Na.me and AddreS5 

Linwood Studio 
20048 Linwood Rd. 

Vista Print 
95 Hayden Ave. 
Lexington. MA 02421 

Staples 
8600 Ward Parkway 

Sunflower Marketing 
3601 W. 29th St. 
Topeka. KS 66614 

Steve Cloud 

Jack's 
13342 W. 62nd Terr. 
Shawnee. KS 66216 

Vista Print 
95 Hayden Ave. 
Lexington, MA 02421 

The RecordfNews 
3414 St'rong Ave. 
Kansas City, KS 66106 
Court of Appeals 
11121 Johnson Dr. 
Shawnee, KS 662053 

John Crabtree 
10113 W. 59th Terr. 
Merraim, IS 66203 

PurpOSC olExpcllditurc 
()r Disbursemeat 

Photography for Lit. 

Printing 

Offiee Supplies 

Signs 

Reimbursed Expenee 
Tickets for KS Day dinner 

Watch Party Supplies 

Printing 

Mailing 

Refreshments for. '''':::.:.:':.'~~~ 

eampaigne workers 

~~im?urse~ ~pences 
Fa:lei:ng,.}Fee; "~;::'.' ·..n,~ '.: 

Travel &Tolls 

Amuuat 

$265.75 

$363.62 

$47.89 

$821.99 

$100.00 

$77.73 

$384.63 

$425.33 

$141.02 

Page_I_oU­



(913) 262-6765 pA
Nov 06 08 10:31a John Crabtree 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS A..l'\"'D OTHER RECEIPTS 

John Crabtree 
(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

6/5 

6/5 

6/18 

6/25 

6/30 

7/14 

7/14 

. 

. .. ',. ;:.. 

:.'..'..••. ~'.. -'. 
.. 

..... ; '.' 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Local 64 (PAC) 
P.O. Box 6243 

ll~ ~tate L;ouncil at 1:" .1". 
817 W. 19th 
Hutchington, KS 67502 

Whitney B. Damron
 
919 S. Kansas Ave.
 
Topeka, KS
 

ll:~ (PAC)
 
715--SW 10th Ave_
 
Topeka, KS 66612 
Heavy Constructors Assn. 
3101 Broadway, Suite 780 
Kansas City, MO 64111 

Ste-ve Cloud 

BizPac 
911 Main St. , Suite 2600 
Kansas City, MO 64105 

: 

. ':: /";',::::' :"." ."' ,.. ;J.: c...... , 

"'Subt(;taIThisP~ge 

Occupation & ludustry of Check Amount of 
IDdi\'idual Giving More Apprppriate BOJ[ Cash, Cheek., 

Than $ISO LoaD Dr 
Cuk Chcc.k. LoaD Qlbn' 

Other Receipt 

Firefighter X $500 

! 

Firefighter X $500 
I 

I 
! 

Attorney X $250 
! 

i 
I 

Edu~ation 
i 

X $500 

I 
C I •
onstruct~on 

! 
X $200 

Manufacturing X $500 

Business Chamber X $500 

; 

..• "':''-. ~ J.", 

: : .. ' 

:-; 
; ·::c/." - . ..... - ...:.: ..:;":;.,,".:::'-'::-.-''-:,..c, 

... 
',\. _.._ .. $2950 

. -. ," .' : 
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